TIME
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30pm
8:00 pm

8:15 pm

ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA
TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH

40 SOUTH STREET

FOXBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 02035

October 23, 2013

Location: McGinty Room, Public Safety Building at 7:00 PM

APPOINTMENT

ADCOM

ADCOM

ADCOM

ADCOM

ADCOM

SUBJECT

Vote on last week’s minutes

Discussion of Article 4 vote

Discussion on Article #1 Items 2 & 3
Discussion on Write ups on Warrant Articles

Conclusion



